WAGNER
Wagner Alternators & Supplies, Inc.
Maiiling Address: PO Box 2680 Chino Hills CA 91709
Corporate Office: 13352 Elliot Ave Chino CA 91710
Telephone: (800) 345-5927  (909) 465-1950  Fax: (909) 465-5032
Web Site: www.wagneralt.com
STARTER BRUSH HOLDERS
2013 Edition

Care is taken to ensure the accuracy of descriptions for each item, but Wagner assumes no responsibility
for possible errors.  Permission to reproduce this catalog and/or contents is expressly denied.
WAGNER NUMBERING SYSTEM
We have developed a simple yet efficient part numbering system that allows grouping of the foreign
electrical components by application (Alternator, Generator, or Starter), type of part (Rectifier, Brush,
Solenold, Etc.) and Manufacturer (Bosch, Lucas, Etc.).
EXAMPLE:  W080-00H
The first letter signifies type of part:
W-Wagner Import Line C- Chrysler
D-Delco F-Ford
L-Leece Neville M-Motorola
N-Nikko P-Prestolite
The first two numerical digits represent the component classification:
ALTERNATOR
01-Covers 18-Grease/Paint/Supplies
02-Bearings, Ball & Needle 19-Tools/Test Equipment
03-Brushes
04-Diodes, Diode Trios GENERATOR
05-Pulleys 27-Brushes
06-Rectifiers
07-Rotors STARTER
08-Int. Voltage Regulators 40-Armatures
09-Ext. Voltage Regulators 41-Brushes
10-Stators 42-Bushings
11-Alternator Small Parts 45-Solenoids
12-Alternator CE Frames 46-Solenoid Caps
13-Alternator DE Frame 47-Starter Drives
14-Wire Harness/Repair Plugs 48-Starter Small Parts
15-Brush Holders 50-Brush Holders
16-Slip Rings 51-Housings
If a third digit shows, it represents the original Manufacturer in our Import line:
0 - Bosch 3 - Fiat, Magneti Marelli 6 - Motorola
1 - Lucas, Cav, Butec 4 - SEV 7 - Ducellier
2 - Paris Rhone, Valeo 5 - All Japanese 8 - Iskra
The final two numerical digits designate the specific identification number within each category.
If the part number is not immediately followed by a letter, then it is an aftermarket replacement part.
Otherwise, one of the following may be used:
"N" Denotes Original OEM Part "H" Denotes Hybrid
"S" Denotes Sold in Set
Original Manufacturer names and numbers are used for reference purposes only.
W500-00N
BOSCH STARTER BRUSH HOLDER
12V, BRUSHES W410-00
ALFA ROMEO AUDI BMW
BMW MARINE BOMAG BPM
16257 16299 16330 16332 16350 16353
16360 16362 16367 16405 16412 16426
0-001-208-014 0-001-208-032 0-001-208-047
0-001-208-058 0-001-208-061 0-001-311-001
0-001-311-016 0-001-311-025 0-001-311-035
1-004-336-015 1-004-336-033 1-004-336-035
1-004-336-036 1-004-336-046 1-007-010-027
BOSCH
W500-01N
BOSCH STARTER BRUSH HOLDER
12V, BRUSHES W410-09
ATLAS BOMAG DEUTZ-ALLIS
FENDT FIAT FIAT-ALLIS
16445 16562 16715 17075 17093 17105
17114 18460 30376
0-001-362-001 0-001-362-002 0-001-362-003
0-001-362-004 0-001-362-005 0-001-362-006
0-001-362-007 0-001-362-008 0-001-362-011
151-24001 2-001-329-901 2-004-336-021
69-9104
BOSCH
W500-02
BOSCH STARTER BRUSH HOLDER
12V, MICA BRUSH HOLDER, INCLUDES BRUSHES
W410-33, SPRINGS AND CLIPS
AUDI FARYMANN VOLKSWAGEN
16556 16623 16951 16961 18255
0-001-312-108 0-001-312-109 0-001-317-007